
Student Advisory Council Representatives  

2015-2016  

UT Arlington  UT Austin  

Emmalie Moe  

sc-pres@uta.edu  

Xavier Rotnofsky  

xavier.rotnofsky@utexas.edu   

Vivian Ta  

vivian.ta@mav.uta.edu   

Brian Wilkey  

brian.wilkey87@gmail.com  

Alternate  

James T. Ruedlinger, Jr.  

sc-vpres@uta.edu  

Alternate  

Rachel Osterloh  

ranneoster@utexas.edu  

  

UT Dallas  UT El Paso  

Caitlynn Fortner  

caitlynn.fortner@utdallas.edu   

Roberto Dominguez  

rdominguez11@miners.utep.edu  

Grant Branam  

grant.branam@utdallas.edu  

Karen Aguilar  

kaguilar4@miners.utep.edu  

Alternate  

Raja Reddy  

rajadhar.reddy@utdallas.edu  

Alternate  

Hannan Alkhalifa  

haalkhalifa@miners.utep.edu  

  

UT Permian Basin  UT Rio Grande Valley  

Davorian Marion  

davorianm@yahoo.com  

Alberto Adame  

alberto.adame01@utrgv.edu  

John Roeber  

john_roeber@yahoo.com  

Katheryn Brough  

kathryn.brough01@utrgv.edu  

Alternate  

Jessica Ibanez  

jessicaibanez@live.com  

Alternate  

Denisse Molina  

denisse.molinacastro01@utrgv.edu  

  

UT San Antonio  UT Tyler  

Ileana Gonzalez  

ileana.gonzalezsga@gmail.com  

Alexander Free  

afree3@patriots.uttyler.edu  

Jefferson Schilder  

jefferson.schildersga@gmail.com  

Josiah Shipley  

jshipley4@patriots.uttyler.edu  

Alternate  

Marcus Thomas  

marcus.thomassga@gmail.com  

Alternate  

Matthew Markert  

mmarkert@patriots.uttyler.edu  

  

UTHSC Houston  UTHSC San Antonio  

Angie Torres-Adorno  

angie.m.torresadorno@uth.tmc.edu    

Varun P. Joseph  

josephv@livemail.uthscsa.edu    
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Alokananda Ghosh  

alokananda.ghosh@uth.tmc.edu  

William Long  

longw@livemail.uthscsa.edu  

Alternate  

Alixandra Baycroft  

alixandra.m.baycroft@uth.tmc.edu  

Alternate  

Caleb Jones  

jonesc9@livemail.uthscsa.edu  

  

UTHSC Tyler  UTMB  

Laela Booshehri  

laela.booshehri@uthct.edu  

Sergio Rodriguez  

seerodri@utmb.edu  

Alexis Fergis  

alexis.fergis@uthct.edu  

Molly Whitted  

mmwhitte@utmb.edu  

Alternate  

Leah Bryan  

leah.bryan@uthct.edu  

Alternate  

Sofia Buitrago  

sobuitra@utmb.edu  

  

UTMDA  UTSW  

Aundrietta De Van Duncan  

adduncan@mdanderson.org  

Sam Jeong  

sam.jeong@utsouthwestern.edu  

Roberto Guajardo  

Rguajardo@mdanderson.org  

Ying Li  

ying.li@utsouthwestern.edu  

  

Alternate  

Felix Nwajei fnwajei@mdanderson.org  

Alternate  

Rachel Romack  

rachel.romack@utsouthwestern.edu  

Alternate  

Trisha Pandey  

TAPandey@mdanderson.org  
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